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The menu of Sheridans Irish Pub from Smyrna includes 106 courses. On average the courses or drinks on the
menu cost approximately $11.3. You can view the categories on the menu below. Sheridans Irish Pub, located in
Smyrna, DE, is a cherished establishment celebrated for its authentic Irish cuisine and an impressive average
rating of 4.3 stars. Open from 4:00 PM to 10:00 PM, it invites you to experience the warm atmosphere and
delightful offerings. For those interested in popular dishes or wishing to reserve a table, please call (302) 659-
5566. The pub proudly features vegetarian options alongside a selection of freshly brewed coffee. If you're
seeking similar dining experiences, consider visiting Painted Stave Distilling or Our Thyme Table, LLC. We value
your feedback, so don’t hesitate to leave a review after your meal!.
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Desserts

CHOCOLATE CAKE

Non Alcoholic Drinks

WATER

Soups

VEGETABLE SOUP

Pizza
FUSION PIZZA

Main Courses
NACHOS

Vegetarian
CAULIFLOWER

Burger
BEEF BURGER $8.5

Extras

CRANBERRIES

Fish Dishes

FISH AND CHIPS

Wraps

CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK $9.0

Breakfast

CORN BEEF CABBAGE $15.0

Drinks

BEER

Schnitzel

CORDON BLEU

Side Orders

FRIED BROCCOLI BITES $6.0

Sauces

GRAVY

Meat

CHICKEN CORDON BLEU $17.0

Specialties
SHEPHERD'S PIE

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN TENDERS $8.0

Main Course

CHICKEN POT PIE $12.0
Fries

CRAB FRIES $10.0
Wrap

VEGETARIAN WRAP $7.5
Ensaladas

HONEY MUSTARD CHICKEN SALAD $8.5



Sheridans Irish Pub Menu

Appetizers

CHIPS CHEESE

Chips

CHIPS, CHEESE CHICKEN

Chicken Wings

WINGS

House Specials
APPLE WALNUT SALAD

Soup & Salads

CAESAR SALAD ADD CHICKEN

Asian

EGG ROLL

Steaks & Chops

NEW YORK STRIP STEAK

Dinners
FISH N' CHIPS

$8.0

$9.0

$9.0

$9.0

$22.0

Items Worth Indulging On

SHERIDAN'S FILET

The Old Fashioned

SAUSAGE MASH

Traditional Fare

BEEF GUINNESS STEW

$20.0

$10.0

$15.0

Boxty Dishes

VEGETARIAN BOXTY

Soups And Greens
CITRUS CHICKEN SALAD

All Day Dinners

ROASTED VEGETABLE RAVIOLI

Sides

DIPPING SAUCE

Potato Delights

STUFFED POTATO SKINS

Reuben Your Way!

CORNED BEEF REUBEN

Uncategorized

CAJUN SHRIMP BOXTY

Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS
CHIPS SALSA

Chicken

CAJUN CHICKEN
CHICKEN WINGS

Fish
SEA BASS
TUNA STEAK

$15.0

$9.0

$15.0

$9.5

$11.0

$15.0

$8.0
$5.5

$17.0

$17.0
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Dessert

FRESH FRUIT SALAD
CHEESECAKE

Made-From-Scratch
Starters

POTATO CHEDDAR SOUP CUP

POTATO CHEDDAR SOUP BOWL

Traditional Irish
Boxty&#39;S
ROAST BEEF BOXTY
SMOKEY MOUNTAIN BOXTY

Side Dishes

BEER BATTERED ONION RINGS
SAUSAGE CHIPS
MASHED POTATOES

Sandwiches

HOT ROAST BEEF

SANDWICH
<

GRILLED CHICKEN
CIABATTA

CLASSIC BLT
EGG ROLLS

Salads

HOUSE SALAD

CHICKEN BERRY SALAD
COBB SALAD

CHEF SALAD

CRISPY CHICKEN SALAD

$3.5
$5.0

$15.0
$15.0

$9.0
$10.0

$10.5

$10.5

$7.5

$6.0
$9.0
$9.5
$9.5
$9.5

Entrées

JALAPENO POPPERS $8.0
BUFFALO WINGS $10.0
CABBAGE ROLL $7.0
CHEESE STICKS

ONION RINGS

BACON WRAPPED ASPARAGUS
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

TUNA STEAK

FISH

CHICKEN

APPETIZER

MEATLOAF

SOUP

Starters

SAMPLER PLATTER SMALL S $7.5
SAMPLER PLATTER SMALL L $14.0
CHIPS THE WORKS $10.0
CAESAR SALAD ADD CAJUN $10.0
SHRIMP

CAESAR SALAD ADD 80z $11.5
SALMON FILET

SALMON CUTLET $19.0
STEAK OR CHICKEN OSCAR $27.0
(STEAK)

STEAK OR CHICKEN OSCAR $18.0
(CHICKEN)

HAM SWISS BOXTY $15.0
TURKEY ASPARAGUS BOXTY $15.0
THE MIDNIGHT CUBAN $10.5
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Ingredients Used HAM
SHRIMP CHICKEN BREAST
iyt CORNED BEEF CRANBERRY
m BEEF POTATOES
FRUIT VEGETABLES
CHEESE ONION
EGG VEGETABLES
CHOCOLATE CORN
CARROTS BACON
TUNA

Sheridans Irish Pub

42 West Commerce Street Opening Hours:
Smyrna, DE 19977, United Tuesday 16:00-22:00
States Wednesday 16:00-22:00

Friday 12:00-23:00
Saturday 12:00-23:00

Made with Menu
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