





https://menuweb.menu 42 West Commerce Street Smyrna, DE 19977, United States +13026595566 - http://apieceofireland-newark.com/









The *menu of Sheridans Irish Pub* from <u>Smyrna</u> includes **106** courses. On average the **courses or drinks on the** <u>menu</u> cost approximately \$11.3. You can view the categories on the menu below. Sheridans Irish Pub, located in Smyrna, DE, is a cherished establishment celebrated for its authentic Irish cuisine and an impressive average rating of 4.3 stars. Open from 4:00 PM to 10:00 PM, it invites you to experience the warm atmosphere and delightful offerings. For those interested in popular dishes or wishing to reserve a table, please call (302) 659-5566. The pub proudly features vegetarian options alongside a selection of freshly brewed coffee. If you're seeking similar dining experiences, consider visiting Painted Stave Distilling or Our Thyme Table, LLC. We value your feedback, so don't hesitate to leave a review after your meal!.

Desserts Drinks

CHOCOLATE CAKE BEER

Non Alcoholic Drinks Schnitzel

WATER CORDON BLEU

Soups Side Orders

VEGETABLE SOUP FRIED BROCCOLI BITES \$6.0

Pizza Sauces

FUSION PIZZA GRAVY

Main Courses Meat

NACHOS CHICKEN CORDON BLEU \$17.0

Vegetarian Specialties

CAULIFLOWER SHEPHERD'S PIE

Burger Chicken Dishes

BEEF BURGER \$8.5 CHICKEN TENDERS \$8.0

Extras Main Course

CRANBERRIES CHICKEN POT PIE \$12.0

Fish Dishes Fries

FISH AND CHIPS CRAB FRIES \$10.0

Wraps Wrap

CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK \$9.0 VEGETARIAN WRAP \$7.5

Breakfast Ensaladas

CORN BEEF CABBAGE \$15.0 HONEY MUSTARD CHICKEN SALAD \$8.5

7 8	
	service of

Appetizers CHIPS CHEESE	\$8.0	Boxty Dishes VEGETARIAN BOXTY	\$15.0
Chips		Soups And Greens	
CHIPS, CHEESE CHICKEN	\$9.0	CITRUS CHICKEN SALAD	\$9.0
Chicken Wings WINGS		All Day Dinners ROASTED VEGETABLE RAVIOLI	\$15.0
House Specials		Sides	
APPLE WALNUT SALAD	\$9.0	DIPPING SAUCE	
Soup & Salads		Potato Delights	
CAESAR SALAD ADD CHICKEN	\$9.0	STUFFED POTATO SKINS	\$9.5
Asian		Reuben Your Way!	
EGG ROLL		CORNED BEEF REUBEN	\$11.0
Steaks & Chops		Uncategorized	
NEW YORK STRIP STEAK	\$22.0	CAJUN SHRIMP BOXTY	\$15.0
Dinners		Snacks	
FISH N' CHIPS		MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$8.0
Itama Marth Indulaina	. 0-	CHIPS SALSA	\$5.5
Items Worth Indulging		Chicken	
SHERIDAN'S FILET	\$20.0		047.0
The Old Fashioned		CAJUN CHICKEN CHICKEN WINGS	\$17.0
SAUSAGE MASH	\$10.0	OF HOLVEIN WINGS	
		Fish	
Traditional Fare		SEA BASS	
BEEF GUINNESS STEW	\$15.0	TUNA STEAK	\$17.0

CRISPY CHICKEN SALAD



Desse	rt		Entrées	
FRESH FR	UIT SALAD		JALAPENO POPPERS	\$8.0
CHEESEC	AKE		BUFFALO WINGS	\$10.0
			CABBAGE ROLL	\$7.0
Made-	From-Scratch		CHEESE STICKS	
Starte	rs		ONION RINGS	
РОТАТО С	HEDDAR SOUP CUP	\$3.5	BACON WRAPPED ASPARAGUS	
РОТАТО С	HEDDAR SOUP BOWL	\$5.0		
- 1			These Types Of Dish	es
	onal Irish		Are Being Served	
Boxty8	'S		TUNA STEAK	
ROAST BE	EEF BOXTY	\$15.0	FISH	
SMOKEY N	MOUNTAIN BOXTY	\$15.0	CHICKEN	
0:1 0	• 1		APPETIZER	
Side D	ishes		MEATLOAF	
BEER BAT	TERED ONION RINGS	\$9.0	SOUP	
SAUSAGE	CHIPS	\$10.0	Ot a mt a ma	
MASHED F	POTATOES		Starters	
Candy	riahaa		SAMPLER PLATTER SMALL S	\$7.5
Sandw	riches		SAMPLER PLATTER SMALL L	\$14.0
	HOT ROAST BEEF SANDWICH	\$10.5	CHIPS THE WORKS	\$10.0
A di	GRILLED CHICKEN CIABATTA	\$10.5	CAESAR SALAD ADD CAJUN SHRIMP	\$10.0
CLASSIC E		\$7.5	CAESAR SALAD ADD 80Z SALMON FILET	\$11.5
EGG ROLL	.S		SALMON CUTLET	\$19.0
Salads	S		STEAK OR CHICKEN OSCAR (STEAK)	\$27.0
HOUSE SA	ALAD	\$6.0	STEAK OR CHICKEN OSCAR (CHICKEN)	\$18.0
CHICKEN	BERRY SALAD	\$9.0	HAM SWISS BOXTY	\$15.0
COBB SAL	_AD	\$9.5	TURKEY ASPARAGUS BOXTY	\$15.0
CHEF SAL	AD	\$9.5	THE MIDNIGHT CUBAN	\$10.5
ODICDV OI	HOLEN CALAD	ΦO E		

\$9.5



Ingredients Used



SHRIMP
CORNED BEEF
BEEF

FRUIT CHEESE

EGG

CHOCOLATE

CARROTS

HAM

CHICKEN BREAST

CRANBERRY

POTATOES

VEGETABLES

ONION

VEGETABLES

CORN

BACON

TUNA

Sheridans Irish Pub

42 West Commerce Street Smyrna, DE 19977, United States **Opening Hours:**

Tuesday 16:00-22:00 Wednesday 16:00-22:00 Friday 12:00-23:00 Saturday 12:00-23:00



Made with Menu